
 
 
 

Easter Revision Classes Timetable 2017: 

Week 1  Subject Staff  Year Group  

Monday 10th April Art J.Chambers Yr 11 and 6th Form 

 Science  I.Jones Yr 13 BTEC 

Tuesday 11th April Art  J.Chambers Yr 11 and 6th Form 

 Science  I.Jones Yr 13 BTEC 

 DT  P.Durber Yr 11  

 Textiles  W.Hector Yr 11 

 Maths  J.McCarthy  Yr 13 

Wednesday 12th April Science  I.Jones Yr 13 BTEC 

 DT  P.Durber Yr 11  

 Textiles  W.Hector Yr 11 

 BTEC Law  E.Fisher Yr 12 

Thursday 13th April Sociology  L.Atkins  6th Form 

 Health and Social Care  K.Ward Yr 11 and 13 

Friday 14th April School Closed 

 

  



 
 
 

Week 2     

Monday 17th April School Closed 

Tuesday 18th April English  E.Hewitt 
R.Ayres 
G.McAuley 

Yr 11 (selected 
students only) 

 Art N.Tonks  Yr 11 and 6th Form 

Wednesday 19th April Maths  C.Worthy 
C.Connors 
R.Worthy 
W.Belshaw 

Yr 11 (Selected 
students only) 

 PE J.Simpson  Yr 12  

 Art N.Tonks  Yr 11 and 6th Form 

Thursday 20th April Science  S.Campbell-Lynch  Yr 11 (selected 
students only) 

 Maths  C.Worthy 
C.Connors  

Yr 13 Maths  

 English  E.Carter  Yr 13 

Friday 21st April    

 


